SML40-MDSML40-MD
OC-192
STM-64
OC-192
STM-64
NMS
SML01–10G–SXXSML01–10G–SXX
NMS

Certification CE, FCC, RoHS compliant
MTBF 65,000 hrs
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SML01-10G-SXX-AC, DC, AD Console management, standalone 10G 3R transponder with AC, DC or AD (AC+DC) Power
SML01-10G-SXX-NM-AC/DC/AD SNMP management, standalone 10G 3R transponder with AC, DC or AD (AC+DC) Power
Note: SML01-10G-SXX-AC, DC, AD = (FRM220-10G-SXX) + (CH02M-AC, DC or AD)
           SML01-10G-SXX-NM-AC, DC, AD = (FRM220-10G-SXX) + (CH02/SNMP-AC, DC or AD)
WDM  -  10G transponder
Power Type
SML01-10G-SXX –□□
Example: SML01-10G-SXX – AD